PSTYPFK

TIME 9:30:40

2023 Agency 4010 GRANDVI EW CORP

1
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*# 6
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* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON

FND
NBR

1
14
116
27
41
109

LEVY NAVME

GENERAL

PCLI CE PROTECTI ON
I NSURANCE

AUDI T

STRT LI GHTS

LEVY RECAPTURE
GRANDVI EW

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

38, 276
10, 906
31, 036
4,221
5, 510
704
90, 653

# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES
12, 713, 386
0
0
o]
0

NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE

. 4375 . 3011
. 6000 . 0858

. 2441
. 0332

. 0500 . 0433

. 0055
. 7130

I NCREASE LIMT

12,713, 38

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

6

DATE 7/ 10/ 24 PAGE 112

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000

0 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1.0500

0
0
0

38, 280.
10, 908.
31, 033.
4, 220.
5, 504.
699.
90, 646.

01
09

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



